
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUPS B & C PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 7 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 20, 2010

AMA Supercross

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  818.0551

198 J. Saylor  318.5142

958 A. Dejager  418.7633

323 J. Povolny  519.1844

97 R. Fitch  719.2175

309 S. Dally  819.3026

662 T. Bannister  1019.3567

831 R. Smith  1019.3568

304 B. Ripple  719.4219

711 R. Goodwin  219.46010

229 J. Loop  819.48811

149 C. Hinson  419.62612

357 J. Locks  919.71213

216 J. Boothroyd  619.74014

523 D. Gills  719.92815

150 S. Metz  719.92816

804 J. Langford  620.01817

713 C. Cook  520.02518

192 C. Lansing  720.12519

384 C. Schlacht  420.12620

643 J. Oswald  420.31521

688 A. Martin  221.17022

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  1116.7511

323 J. Povolny  817.8972

304 B. Ripple  517.9273

198 J. Saylor  417.9724

309 S. Dally  718.0955

958 A. Dejager  218.1476

662 T. Bannister  618.2977

97 R. Fitch  718.4468

149 C. Hinson  718.5069

713 C. Cook  918.55110

831 R. Smith  1018.61611

229 J. Loop  1218.63812

523 D. Gills  418.65413

804 J. Langford  918.68414

150 S. Metz  618.71215

192 C. Lansing  518.79116

711 R. Goodwin  218.82717

384 C. Schlacht  818.84818

643 J. Oswald  1018.89719

357 J. Locks  919.34020

216 J. Boothroyd  219.53821

688 A. Martin  320.41722

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  818.2621

149 C. Hinson  819.0852

309 S. Dally  1019.1293

831 R. Smith  719.1734

958 A. Dejager  619.2885

216 J. Boothroyd  219.6506

304 B. Ripple  719.7727

643 J. Oswald  1119.8008

662 T. Bannister  319.8479

713 C. Cook  219.93310

357 J. Locks  720.26011

198 J. Saylor  720.26312

97 R. Fitch  920.28313

804 J. Langford  920.40014

384 C. Schlacht  320.54315

229 J. Loop  320.78516

192 C. Lansing  720.86017

523 D. Gills  220.86918

150 S. Metz  220.90119

711 R. Goodwin  220.91920

323 J. Povolny  820.98221

688 A. Martin  222.42422
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